

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos.14145-14146/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 19/01/2009 in OJC No.675/1996
and OJC No.4568/1996 of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

STEEL AUTH.OF INDIA LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 09/07/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jagdeep Dhankar,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.
Mr. Aneesh Mittal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master